

PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE

21-A Kashmir Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore
DATE SHEET(PRACTICAL)

COE # 042-99260209, DCE(C) # 042-99260272, 042-99260265

Website: www.pbte.edu.pk

DIPLOMA IN DRESS-DESIGNING AND DRESS-MAKING mail: coe.pbte@yahoo.com
FIRST ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2023

Printed On: 05-Jun-2023

DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014)(SECOND YEAR)

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT	GROUP
04-07-2023	Tuesday	08:00 AM	DDM212-HAND & MACHINE EMBROIDERY-I (PRACTICAL)	1
		11:00 AM	DDM212-HAND & MACHINE EMBROIDERY-I (PRACTICAL)	2
		02:00 PM	DDM212-HAND & MACHINE EMBROIDERY-I (PRACTICAL)	3
05-07-2023	Wednesday	08:00 AM	DDM222-PATTERN MAKING-II (PRACTICAL)	1
		11:00 AM	DDM222-PATTERN MAKING-II (PRACTICAL)	2
		02:00 PM	DDM222-PATTERN MAKING-II (PRACTICAL)	3
06-07-2023	Thursday	08:00 AM	DDM232-SEWING OF HOME TEXTILE PRODUCTS (PRACTICAL)	1
		11:00 AM	DDM232-SEWING OF HOME TEXTILE PRODUCTS (PRACTICAL)	2
		02:00 PM	DDM232-SEWING OF HOME TEXTILE PRODUCTS (PRACTICAL)	3
07-07-2023	Friday	08:00 AM	DDM242-DRAWING & DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	1
		10:30 AM	DDM242-DRAWING & DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	2
		2:30 P.M	DDM242-DRAWING & DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	3
08-07-2023	Saturday	08:00 AM	DDM262-COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	1
		11:00 AM	DDM262-COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	2
		02:00 PM	DDM262-COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	3
10-07-2023	Monday	08:00 AM	DDM271-INTERNSHIP (PRACTICAL)	1
		11:00 AM	DDM271-INTERNSHIP (PRACTICAL)	2
		02:00 PM	DDM271-INTERNSHIP (PRACTICAL)	3
11-07-2023	Tuesday	08:00 AM	DDM212-HAND & MACHINE EMBROIDERY-I (PRACTICAL)	4
		11:00 AM	DDM212-HAND & MACHINE EMBROIDERY-I (PRACTICAL)	5
		02:00 PM	DDM212-HAND & MACHINE EMBROIDERY-I (PRACTICAL)	6
12-07-2023	Wednesday	08:00 AM	DDM222-PATTERN MAKING-II (PRACTICAL)	4
		11:00 AM	DDM222-PATTERN MAKING-II (PRACTICAL)	5
		02:00 PM	DDM222-PATTERN MAKING-II (PRACTICAL)	6
13-07-2023	Thursday	08:00 AM	DDM232-SEWING OF HOME TEXTILE PRODUCTS (PRACTICAL)	4
		11:00 AM	DDM232-SEWING OF HOME TEXTILE PRODUCTS (PRACTICAL)	5
		02:00 PM	DDM232-SEWING OF HOME TEXTILE PRODUCTS (PRACTICAL)	6
14-07-2023	Friday	08:00 AM	DDM242-DRAWING & DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	4
		10:30 AM	DDM242-DRAWING & DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	5
	1	2:30 P.M	DDM242-DRAWING & DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	6
15-07-2023	Saturday	08:00 AM	DDM262-COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	4
		11:00 AM	DDM262-COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	5
		02:00 PM	DDM262-COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN-II (PRACTICAL)	6
17-07-2023	Monday	08:00 AM	DDM271-INTERNSHIP (PRACTICAL)	4
		11:00 AM	DDM271-INTERNSHIP (PRACTICAL)	5
		02:00 PM	DDM271-INTERNSHIP (PRACTICAL)	6

PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE

21-A Kashmir Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore
DATE SHEET(PRACTICAL)

COE # 042-99260209, DCE(C) # 042-99260272, 042-99260265

042-99260265 Website: www.pbte.edu.pk

DIPLOMA IN DRESS-DESIGNING AND DRESS-MAKING mail: coe.pbte@yahoo.com FIRST ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2023

Note:

- 1. The students of DDM shall appear in Practical Examination according to dates and Examination Centres mentioned on Roll No. Slips.
- 2. The students are not allowed to bring Mobile Phones, Smart Watch, Bluetooth, Digital Diary Programmable Calculators and all other electronics devices in Examination Hall/Lab. However Scientific Calculators are allowed.
- 3. Practical Examination Material will be arranged by the Principal of institute/practical examination centre where the practical is being conducted.
- 4. External Examiner will conduct the Practical Examination with the assistance of Internal Examiner.
- 5. Local Holiday will not affect the Practical Examination.
- 6. The External / Internal Examiner will prepare result manually on the Practical Award Lists provided by PBTE after affixing signatures on award lists, hand over to the Principal of the institute/centre where the practical examination has been conducted.
- 7. There is no need of online result entry of 2nd, 3rd and 4th year Practical Examination.
- 8. In case of any discrepancy/clarification, please contact well before time on these numbers 042-99260209,99260270 99260272, 99260265,99260286.
- 9. The Practical Date Sheet may be downloaded from Board's Website: www.pbte.edu.pk http://www.pbte.edu.pk>.

(MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE